Wong's Wok Chinese Food Menu

https://menulist.menu
12643 Sherman Way Ste P, North Hollywood, United States
+18189820902

The menu of Wong's Wok Chinese Food from North Hollywood includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or
drinks on the card cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP
Side Dishes
STEAMED RICE

fippetizer

GARLIC SHRIMP

Bowls

BOWL SPECIAL

Soup

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Noodle Soups

HOUSE SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP

Rolls & Sandwiches

CHICKEN EGG ROLL

Cajun Seafood
COMBO A

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

$17.8

$4.8

$17.8

$10.0

$12.8

$14.3

$12.8

$2.3

$11.8

$14.3

$17.8

Brunch de Péques €175
ENTREES $14.3
Popular Ttems

WONGS SOUP $12.8
SHRIMP WITH VEGGIES $14.3
Tried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $14.3
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HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $14.3 FRIED RICE $6.5



Wong's Wok Chinese Food Menu

Wong's Wok Chinese Food

12643 Sherman Way Ste P, North Opening Hours:

Hollywood, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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