



https://menulist.menu 12643 Sherman Way Ste P, North Hollywood, United States +18189820902





5	IT
The state of the s	6
	A

Seafood		Brunch de Pâques €175	
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$17.8	ENTREES	\$14.3
Side Dishes		Popular Items	
STEAMED RICE	\$4.8	WONGS SOUP	\$12.8
Appetizer		SHRIMP WITH VEGGIES	\$14.3
GARLIC SHRIMP	\$17.8	Fried Rice	
Bowls		SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.3
BOWL SPECIAL	\$10.0		
Soup			
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$12.8		
Chow Mein			
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$14.3		
Noodle Soups			
HOUSE SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP	\$12.8		
Rolls & Sandwiches			
CHICKEN EGG ROLL	\$2.3		
Cajun Seafood			
COMBO A	\$11.8		
Noodles & Fun			

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF \$17.8

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN \$14.3



HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE \$14.3 FRIED RICE

\$6.5



Wong's Wok Chinese Food

12643 Sherman Way Ste P, North Hollywood, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30 Sunday 11:00 -21:30

